School

Alderman Elementary
Anderson Elementary

Ashley HS

Bellamy Elementary

Blair Elementary

Bradley Creek Elementary
Career Readiness Academy at Mosley
Carolina Beach School

Castle Hayne Elementary
Codington Elementary

College Park Elementary
College Road Early Childhood Center (CRECC)
Eaton Elementary

Forest Hills Elementary
Freeman School of Engineering
Gregory

Hoggard HS

Holly Shelter Middle

Holly Tree Elementary

Howe Pre-k

Isaac Bear Early College HS
Johnson Pre-K

Lake Forest Academy

Laney HS

Masonboro (Parsley) Elementary
Murray Middle

Murrayville Elementary

Myrtle Grove Middle

New Hanover HS

Noble Middle

Ogden Elementary

Pine Valley Elementary

Porters Neck Elementary

Roe Center

Roland-Grise Middle

Snipes Academy

Southeast Area Technical High (SEA TECH)
Sunset Park Elementary

Trask Middle

Virgo

Williams Elementary

Williston Middle

Wilmington Early College HS
Winter Park Elementary
Wrightsboro Elementary
Wrightsville Beach Elementary

Date

11/2/21

11/02/21
11/08/21

9/1/121

10/8/21

9/2/21

7/19/21

9/9/21

11/04/21

8/24/21

10/11/21

9/13/21

9/14/21

10/21/21

11/16/21

10/12/21

8/16/21
10/29/21

8/27/21

Score Date Score Date Score
100.00%
100.00%

99.00%

99.00%
100.00%

99.00% 10/7/21
100.00%

98.50%

99.00%

100.00%

98.50% 11/16/21 97.50%

95.50%

99.00%

99.00%

100.00%

100.00%

99.00%

97.50%
100.00%

99.50% 10/11/21 100.00%

Date



Score




