School	Date	Score	Date	Score	Date	Score	Date
Alderman Elementary							
Anderson Elementary	11/2/21	100.00%					
Ashley HS	11/02/21	100.00%					
Bellamy Elementary	11/08/21	99.00%					
Blair Elementary							
Bradley Creek Elementary							
Career Readiness Academy at Mosley	9/1/21	99.00%					
Carolina Beach School	10/8/21	100.00%					
Castle Hayne Elementary	9/2/21	99.00%	10/7/21	98.50%			
Codington Elementary	7/19/21	100.00%					
College Park Elementary							
College Road Early Childhood Center (CRECC)	9/9/21	99.00%					
Eaton Elementary							
Forest Hills Elementary	11/04/21	100.00%					
Freeman School of Engineering	8/24/21	98.50%	11/16/21	97.50%			
Gregory							
Hoggard HS							
Holly Shelter Middle	10/11/21	95.50%					
Holly Tree Elementary							
Howe Pre-k	9/13/21	99.00%					
Isaac Bear Early College HS							
Johnson Pre-K	9/14/21	99.00%					
Lake Forest Academy							
Laney HS							
Masonboro (Parsley) Elementary							
Murray Middle	10/21/21	100.00%					
Murrayville Elementary							
Myrtle Grove Middle							
New Hanover HS							
Noble Middle							
Ogden Elementary	11/16/21	100.00%					
Pine Valley Elementary							
Porters Neck Elementary							
Roe Center							
Roland-Grise Middle							
Snipes Academy							
Southeast Area Technical High (SEA TECH)	10/12/21	99.00%					
Sunset Park Elementary							
Trask Middle							
Virgo	8/16/21	97.50%					
Williams Elementary	10/29/21	100.00%					
Williston Middle							
Wilmington Early College HS							
Winter Park Elementary							
Wrightsboro Elementary	8/27/21	99.50%	10/11/21	100.00%			
Wrightsville Beach Elementary							

_
Score